
State MSA County Name Census Tract Town Zip Code Minority Level Income Level Percent Median Tract_11
42 44300 Centre                         101 Curtin 16841 < 10% 80% - 120% 86.0034 42027010100
42 44300 Centre                         102 Burnside 16829 < 10% 50% - 80% 73.4457 42027010200
42 44300 Centre                         103 Philipsburg 16866 < 10% 50% - 80% 73.0177 42027010300
42 44300 Centre                         104 Rush 16866 < 10% 80% - 120% 86.8108 42027010400
42 44300 Centre                         105 Huston 16844 < 10% 80% - 120% 86.5453 42027010500
42 44300 Centre                         106 Boggs 16823 < 10% 50% - 80% 74.3936 42027010600
42 44300 Centre                         107 Walker 16823 < 10% 80% - 120% 91.2956 42027010700
42 44300 Centre                         108.01 Miles 16872 < 10% 50% - 80% 71.2979 42027010801
42 44300 Centre                         108.02 Haines 16882 < 10% 80% - 120% 80.877 42027010802
42 44300 Centre                         109.01 Potter 16828 < 10% 80% - 120% 92.2678 42027010901
42 44300 Centre                         109.02 Gregg 16875 < 10% 50% - 80% 71.2249 42027010902
42 44300 Centre                         110.01 Spring 16823 < 10% 80% - 120% 110.9052 42027011001
42 44300 Centre                         110.02 Spring 16823 < 10% 80% - 120% 97.0347 42027011002
42 44300 Centre                         111.01 Bellefonte 16823 < 10% 80% - 120% 99.8871 42027011101
42 44300 Centre                         111.02 Bellefonte 16823 10% - 19% 50% - 80% 67.6049 42027011102
42 44300 Centre                         112.01 Benner 16823 < 10% 80% - 120% 101.1137 42027011201
42 44300 Centre                         112.02 Benner 16823 51% - 79% N/A 0 42027011202
42 44300 Centre                         113.01 Patton 16803 51% - 79% N/A 0 42027011301
42 44300 Centre                         113.02 Patton 16803 20% - 50% 50% - 80% 78.1994 42027011302
42 44300 Centre                         113.03 Patton 16803 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 91.2182 42027011303
42 44300 Centre                         114.01 Patton 16803 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 96.1311 42027011401
42 44300 Centre                         114.02 Patton 16870 10% - 19% >120% 140.4634 42027011402
42 44300 Centre                         115.01 Ferguson 16801 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 108.8038 42027011501
42 44300 Centre                         115.03 Ferguson 16803 20% - 50% 50% - 80% 77.6508 42027011503
42 44300 Centre                         115.04 Ferguson 16803 20% - 50% >120% 121.795 42027011504
42 44300 Centre                         116 College 16801 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 105.7512 42027011600
42 44300 Centre                         117.02 College 16851 10% - 19% >120% 134.0253 42027011702
42 44300 Centre                         118 Harris 16827 10% - 19% >120% 128.1059 42027011800
42 44300 Centre                         119.01 Halfmoon 16870 < 10% >120% 138.1551 42027011901
42 44300 Centre                         119.03 Ferguson 16803 20% - 50% >120% 172.8142 42027011903
42 44300 Centre                         119.04 Ferguson 16865 10% - 19% 80% - 120% 119.4149 42027011904
42 44300 Centre                         119.05 Ferguson 16801 20% - 50% >120% 152.656 42027011905
42 44300 Centre                         120 State College 16801 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 84.5722 42027012000
42 44300 Centre                         121 State College 16802 10% - 19% N/A 0 42027012100
42 44300 Centre                         122 State College 16802 10% - 19% <50% 26.7864 42027012200
42 44300 Centre                         123 State College 16803 10% - 19% >120% 207.5496 42027012300
42 44300 Centre                         124 State College 16801 20% - 50% >120% 208.7596 42027012400
42 44300 Centre                         125 State College 16801 20% - 50% N/A 0 42027012500
42 44300 Centre                         126 State College 16801 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 87.0983 42027012600
42 44300 Centre                         127 State College 16801 10% - 19% 80% - 120% 119.0222 42027012700
42 44300 Centre                         128 State College 16801 20% - 50% 80% - 120% 84.5788 42027012800
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